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NTDB id 1242 Cj0011c YP 002343483.1 ..........MKKLL......................FLF..FALTAFLFGAVNINTATLKELK.SLNGIGEAKAKAILE 45
NTDB id 1127 NGFG RS10560 WP 003703428.1 LF.ATLKGKTMKKMF......................VLFCMLFSCAFSLAAVNINAASQQELE.ALPGIGPAKAKAIAE 79
NTDB id 1126 NGFG RS09375 WP 003703428.1 LF.ATLKGKTMKKMF......................VLFCMLFSCAFSLAAVNINAASQQELE.ALPGIGPAKAKAIAE 79
NTDB id 1125 NGFG RS07215 WP 003703428.1 LF.ATLKGKTMKKMF......................VLFCMLFSCAFSLAAVNINAASQQELE.ALPGIGPAKAKAIAE 79
NTDB id 1108 NGFG RS06525 WP 003703428.1 LF.ATLKGKTMKKMF......................VLFCMLFSCAFSLAAVNINAASQQELE.ALPGIGPAKAKAIAE 79
NTDB id 1416 SGL RS14595 WP 010873643.1 LYAVTEY..........GLPPTVQARIDRQEQECANPRPSPKPLAKATPNRLVNLNRGSQEELE.SLPGIGPSTAEKIIS 520
NTDB id 1272 LPP RS04360 WP 010946546.1 IV.IPFSSQAENE.........................PQKTPAKQVLVKGKINLNTADVYSLTGSFKGIGKKRAEAIIA 66
NTDB id 1249 GCO85 RS04230 WP 010946546.1 IV.IPFSSQAENE.........................PQKTPAKQVLVKGKINLNTADVYSLTGSFKGIGKKRAEAIIA 66
NTDB id 1041 H0N27 RS14740 WP 005124713.1 NI..TK.........................SSHSNGSKISQTKNFNDSTGQIHLNQANVNEFQ.QLKGVGEKKAQAIVE 102
NTDB id 1069 ABD1 RS03060 WP 043960841.1 NI..SK.........................SSHSNSSKISQTKNFNDSTGQIHLNQANVNEFQ.QLKGIGEKKAQAIVE 102
NTDB id 1014 ACIAD RS13855 WP 004924483.1 ........QQ.............KAHDTRLNSSASH.HSLSKPTQQSGTGVKVNINSATAKELQ.QLHGVGEKKALAIVE 94
NTDB id 300 STER RS07485 WP 011681496.1 IY.VANKDENVSVLDQTGTG............Q.....VSDKGGQAVSKDGKINLNTATSEQLQ.TISGIGAKRAEDVIA 196
NTDB id 20 SA RS08005 WP 001802022.1 IF.IPHKGQKNVEPQIEV....................NSVHVKNGNTNNTKVNLNTASVSELM.SVPGVGQAKANAIVE 194
NTDB id 36 MW RS08230 WP 001793467.1 IF.IPHKGQKNVEPQIGV....................NSVHVKNGNTNNTKVNLNTASVSELM.SVPGVGQAKANAIVE 194
NTDB id 521 SMSK321 RS04960 WP 000443804.1 VY.VPTKGEESASQHT.......................GSGAPSSTSKDKKINLNKASLEELK.QVKGLGGKRAQDIID 181
NTDB id 493 SM12261 RS04300 WP 000387351.1 VY.VPTKGEEAASQQA.......................GPGTASSTSKEKKVNLNKASLEELK.QVKGLGGKRAQDIID 181
NTDB id 153 SP RS04730 WP 000387344.1 VY.VPTKGEEAVSQQT.......................GSGTASSTSKEKKVNLNKASLEELK.QVKGLGGKRAQDIID 181
NTDB id 263 KZH43 RS04195 WP 000387330.1 VY.VPTKGEEAVSQQT.......................GLGTASSISKEKKVNLNKASLEELK.QVKGLGGKRAQDIID 181
NTDB id 222 SPD RS04535 WP 000387330.1 VY.VPTKGEEAVSQQT.......................GLGTASSISKEKKVNLNKASLEELK.QVKGLGGKRAQDIID 181
NTDB id 188 SPR RS04295 WP 000387330.1 VY.VPTKGEEAVSQQT.......................GLGTASSISKEKKVNLNKASLEELK.QVKGLGGKRAQDIID 181
NTDB id 595 KW2 RS08725 WP 021037687.1 IY.VPKVGESSSSESTD...............SPT..GSSVSNQISTTSGPKVNINKADLTELQ.KLTGIGQKKAQDIID 183
NTDB id 105 BSU 25590 NP 390437.1 VY.IPKKGEETAVQQG......................GGGSVQSDGGKGALVNINTATLEELQ.GISGVGPSKAEAIIA 170
NTDB id 1013884 AADW08 RS05465 WP 353894947.1 ..................................................................MNGVGDKKAEQIIN 14
NTDB id 613 LCA RS05340 WP 231952379.1 IY.IPKKGEVVTDQELIQAPQQIATTSERTQEQAS..TGTSANASSTSDTAKIDLNQADSTQLQ.TLNGIGPKKAEQIIA 200
consensus ** * * **** ** ** * !*! **! ****



logo

F
T
H
YRDKMTNQAESNEKAQYQHNAKQGDERNSGPAKFALXQTKQEHTNSALIVAEDQEDI

L
L
A
G
Q
I
T
K
Q
R
E
N
KV

G
Q
S
KGFIGAKQSDGEPSRAKKLSFIVTVFLIKRADEQGNKI

N
L
A
E
Q
R
K
G
N
A
E
S
D
A
C
D
E
S
K
Q
R
Y

F
A
L
V
I
C
I
V
Y
K
A
L
S
T
F
W
E
I
L
V
A
K
N
E
I
G
D
F
A
V
P
I
A
N
PKGPAKPVLPAVKK

NTDB id 1159 ABDM36 RS04765 WP 001166105.1 YREANGPFTHIDDLTNVKGIGEATVRNNAARILL.................. 103
NTDB id 1150 A1552VC RS08580 WP 001166105.1 YREANGPFTHIDDLTNVKGIGEATVRNNAARILL.................. 103
NTDB id 1294 VP RS04495 WP 021449594.1 YRTEHGPFKTAADLTNVKGIGEATIKKNEDRILL.................. 94
NTDB id 1395 DSB67 RS04445 WP 010649155.1 YRNEHGPFKTAADLTKVKGIGEATVRKNEDRILL.................. 95
NTDB id 1362 HI 1008 AAC22669.1 YREKHGNFXNAEQLLEVQGIGKATLEKNRDRIIF.................. 112
NTDB id 1382 A4U84 RS07375 WP 062924234.1 YREKNGKFLNVEQLTEVSGIGKATLEKNRDCIVIE................. 113
NTDB id 1242 Cj0011c YP 002343483.1 YRKE.ANFTSIDDLKKVKGIGDKLFEKIKNDITIE................. 79
NTDB id 1127 NGFG RS10560 WP 003703428.1 YRAQNGAFKSVDDLIKVKGIGPAVLAKLKDQASVGAPAPKGPAKPVLPAVKK 131
NTDB id 1126 NGFG RS09375 WP 003703428.1 YRAQNGAFKSVDDLIKVKGIGPAVLAKLKDQASVGAPAPKGPAKPVLPAVKK 131
NTDB id 1125 NGFG RS07215 WP 003703428.1 YRAQNGAFKSVDDLIKVKGIGPAVLAKLKDQASVGAPAPKGPAKPVLPAVKK 131
NTDB id 1108 NGFG RS06525 WP 003703428.1 YRAQNGAFKSVDDLIKVKGIGPAVLAKLKDQASVGAPAPKGPAKPVLPAVKK 131
NTDB id 1416 SGL RS14595 WP 010873643.1 TREQ.KAFTSLEDLGRVKGIGPSKIEGLRGKVTW.................. 553
NTDB id 1272 LPP RS04360 WP 010946546.1 YRENHQGFKSLEELAEVKGIGQRFVDKNREKLKEIFVIN............. 105
NTDB id 1249 GCO85 RS04230 WP 010946546.1 YRENHQGFKSLEELAEVKGIGQRFVDKNREKLKEIFVIN............. 105
NTDB id 1041 H0N27 RS14740 WP 005124713.1 YRQKNGSFKNIDEIKNVKGIGPAIFEKNKSRLAL.................. 136
NTDB id 1069 ABD1 RS03060 WP 043960841.1 YRQKNGSFKNIDEIKNVKGIGPAIFEKNKSRLAL.................. 136
NTDB id 1014 ACIAD RS13855 WP 004924483.1 YRQQYGKFASVDDLQKVKGIGPKFIEKNRDRLAI.................. 128
NTDB id 300 STER RS07485 WP 011681496.1 YRESHGGFQSVDDLKNVSGIGDKTLDKIRESLYVA................. 231
NTDB id 20 SA RS08005 WP 001802022.1 YRNQQGAFQEIDDLKKVKGFGSKTFDKLKSYFTI.................. 228
NTDB id 36 MW RS08230 WP 001793467.1 YRNQQGAFQEIDDLKKVKGFGSKTFDKLKSYFTI.................. 228
NTDB id 521 SMSK321 RS04960 WP 000443804.1 HREANGKFKSVDELKKVSGIGAKTIEKLKDYVTVD................. 216
NTDB id 493 SM12261 RS04300 WP 000387351.1 HREANGKFKSVDELKKVSGIGAKTIEKLKDYVTVD................. 216
NTDB id 153 SP RS04730 WP 000387344.1 HREANGKFKSVDELKKVSGIGGKTIEKLKDYVTVD................. 216
NTDB id 263 KZH43 RS04195 WP 000387330.1 HREANGKFKSVDELKKVSGIGGKTIEKLKDYVTVD................. 216
NTDB id 222 SPD RS04535 WP 000387330.1 HREANGKFKSVDELKKVSGIGGKTIEKLKDYVTVD................. 216
NTDB id 188 SPR RS04295 WP 000387330.1 HREANGKFKSVDELKKVSGIGGKTIEKLKDYVTVD................. 216
NTDB id 595 KW2 RS08725 WP 021037687.1 FRMKNGDFKSIEDLGKVSGFGDKTLEKLKDEISID................. 218
NTDB id 105 BSU 25590 NP 390437.1 YREENGRFQTIEDITKVSGIGEKSFEKIKSSITVK................. 205
NTDB id 1013884 AADW08 RS05465 WP 353894947.1 YREQQGEFKSIEDLKQVQGIGDKIFEGLQDAITV.................. 48
NTDB id 613 LCA RS05340 WP 231952379.1 YRDEQGKFKQIEDLQKVGGIGPKTFEQLQSQICVN................. 235
consensus *!* ** !****** *!*!*! ******** ***

X non conserved

X similar

X ≥ 50% conserved


